AK
SK
SK
SK
SK
DK
Sch.m
Jun. A
Jun. A
Jun. B
Jun. B
AK

Sen. A
Sen.

Sen.
Sen.
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Sen.
Sen.
Sen.
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AK

SK
SK

DK

AK
AK
AK

DAK
DAK
DAK
DAK
DAK

Sen. A
Sen. A
Sen. A
Sen.C

Senri.

Kreismeisterschaft Luftdruck 2009

Name
1.10.10 LG
Loos
Gartner
Wiesner
Nohring
1.10.11 LG
Ebert
1.10.20 LG
Rosin
1.1040 LG
Loth
1.1041 LG
Herfurt
1.1042 LG
Schwarz
1.1043 LG
Nohring
1.10.50 LG
Graeser
1.10.60 LG
Scheer
1.11.60 LG
Scheer
Nitzpon
Noack
1.11.64 LG
Schiwek
Kluknavsky
Bianga

Name
2.10.10 LP
Pille

Wilms

2.1011 LP

Schleuder

2.10.50 LP

Brehm
Pfltzner
Stoltenberg

21051 LP

Wild

Wilms
Wirth
Baumler
Stoltenberg

2.10.60 LP

Brémme
Nitzpon
Baumler
Bianga

2.10.61 LP

Bromme

Vorname
Karsten

Kai

Dirk

Michael
Annett
Hermann
Oliver
Caroline
Mathias

Maria

Helge
Hans-Joachim
Hans-Joachim
Heinz

Harald
Hans-Wilhelm

Erwin
Werner

Vorname

Heiko
Christian

Ramona

Eckhard
Volkmar
Uwe

Stefanie
Birgit
Stefanie
Elke
Susanne

Udo
Heinz
Wolfgang
Werner

Angelika

Verein

SV Bad Diirrenberg
SV Bad Diirrenberg
SV Bad Diirrenberg
SV Bad Dirrenberg
SV Bad Dirrenberg
SV Bad Diirrenberg
SV Bad Diirrenberg
SV Bad Dirrenberg
SV Bad Dirrenberg
SV Bad Dirrenberg
SV Bad Diirrenberg
SV Langeneichstadt
SV Langeneichstadt
SGi Merseburg

SV Langeneichstadt
SV Bad Dirrenberg

SGi Merseburg
SGi Merseburg

Verein

SV Bad Dirrenberg
SV Bad Diirrenberg

SGi Merseburg

SGi Merseburg
SV Bad Dirrenberg
SGi Merseburg

SV Bad Diirrenberg
SV Bad Dirrenberg
SGi Merseburg
SGi Merseburg
SGi Merseburg

SV Bad Diirrenberg
SGi Merseburg
SGi Merseburg
SGi Merseburg

SV Bad Dirrenberg

S1
91
90
88
95
98
72
88
90
82
94
91
86
99
88

99
87
90

St

92
86

74

89
82
82

94
79
72
74
67

91
80
78
73

80

S2
90
88
88
93
97
78
92
93
85
98
93
80
99
89

96
91
78

S2

91
87

67

86
88
82

89
79
86
67
75

91
83
87
55

74

S3
94
91
86
96
98
0
92
94
87
99
95

91

98
89

nicht angetreten

97
90
83

S3

88
85

62

89
86
88

93
81
84
72
75

91
80
77
66

72

S4
95
96
87
97
98
0
94
92
78
96
95
81
296
266

292
268
251

S4

90
89

71

91
84
82

89
80
65
80
76

90
85
81
70

78

Merseburg/Korbetha,den 17.01.2009

ges. Platz
370 1
365 2
349 3
381 z.Q.
391 zQ
150 1
366 1
369 1
332 1
387 z.Q.
374 z.Q.
338 1
1
2
1
2
3
ges. Platz
361 1
347 z.Q.
274 1
355 1
340 2
334 3
365 1
319 2
307 3
293 4
293 5
363 1
328 2
323 3
264 4
304 1



